Reward Schools 2023

Pursuant to Ark. Code Ann. §6-15-2107, the Arkansas School Recognition Program was created to provide financial
awards to public schools that experience high student performance, student academic growth, and for secondary schools,
high graduation rate.

Ark. Code Ann. §6-15-2107 authorizes rewards in an amount up to $100 per student who attends a public school or public
charter school in the top 5% of all Arkansas public schools in student performance or student academic growth, which
includes high school graduation rates for secondary schools under criteria set forth by rule of the State Board of
Education.

Up to $50 per student enrolled is awarded to public schools or public charter schools between the top 5% and the next 5%
(schools in the top 6-10%) of all public schools in Arkansas in student performance or student academic growth, which
includes high school graduation rates for secondary schools under criteria set forth by rule of the State Board of
Education.

Total Performance and Growth Amount: $6,950,900.

District School Performance Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

ACADEMICS PLUS PUBLIC CHARTER

6040700 SCHOOLS 6040702 MAUMELLE CHARTER ELEMENTARY Top 5% Performance $58,200
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401007 APPLE GLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $47,600
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401008 ARDIS ANN MIDDLE SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $59,300
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401017 BRIGHT FIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $65,200
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401012 CENTRAL PARK AT MORNING STAR  Top 5% Performance $54,200

EVENING STAR ELEMENTARY
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401022 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $65,400



School Performance Award
District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

J. WILLIAM FULBRIGHT JUNIOR HIGH

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401018 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $66,200

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401010 LINCOLN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $63,900

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401006 SUGAR CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $43,700
THOMAS JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401001 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $43,100
WASHINGTON JUNIOR HIGH

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401002 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $68,400
WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401016 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $60,100
MOUNTAIN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

4304000 CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304015 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $47,100
CAROLYN LEWIS ELEMENTARY

2301000 CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2301019 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $54,700
WOODROW CUMMINS ELEMENTARY

2301000 CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2301018 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $45,500

7503000 DANVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7503005 S.C. TUCKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $30,200

EMERSON-TAYLOR-BRADLEY SCHOOL
1408000 DISTRICT 1408001 EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $15,800
EMERSON-TAYLOR-BRADLEY SCHOOL

1408000 DISTRICT 1408018 TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $32,200

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203024 MCNAIR MIDDLE SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $74,400

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203016 ROOQOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $46,800

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203023 VANDERGRIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $60,200

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203019 WOODLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $74,600
JOHN P. WOODS ELEMENTARY

6601000 FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT 6601029 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $46,800



School Performance Award
District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

6601000

0442700

0442700
4602000

4602000

2303000
6602000
7240700
7240700

7240700
7240700
5602000

6041700

6001000

6001000

6001000
5804000

6003000

FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT
FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS

FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS

GENOA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENOA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAAS HALL ACADEMY

HAAS HALL ACADEMY

HAAS HALL ACADEMY
HAAS HALL ACADEMY
HARRISBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT

LISA ACADEMY

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT

6601020

0442702

0442701
4602007

4602005

2303021
6602044
7240703
7240709

7240706
7240712
5602031

6041711

6001073

6001024

6001030
5804013

6003092

L. A. CHAFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS BENTONVILLE
FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS ROGERS

GARY E. COBB MIDDLE SCHOOL
GENOA CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

GREENBRIER WOOSTER
ELEMENTARY

WESTWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HAAS HALL ACADEMY

HAAS HALL ACADEMY AT THE LANE
HAAS HALL ACADEMY JONES
CENTER

HAAS HALL BENTONVILLE

WEINER ELEMENTARY

LISA ACADEMY
ROGERS-BENTONVILLE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

DON ROBERTS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FOREST PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAKER INTERDISTRICT ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance
Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

Top 5% Performance

$71,000

$63,700

$51,200
$25,500

$37,500

$40,700
$74,500
$41,600
$25,200

$15,300

$39,800
$10,500

$3,900

$100,400

$33,700
$41,100
$56,500

$35,800



District School Performance Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL

6003000 DISTRICT 6003150 CHENAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $43,300

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405047 BELLVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $39,500

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405031 EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $45,900

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405032 GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $10,300

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405053 JANIE DARR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Top 5% Performance $41,600

5805000 RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 5805021 SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Top 5% Performance $54,200

BERNICE YOUNG ELEMENTARY

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7207057 SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $47,700

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7207063 HUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $52,000

2307000 VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2307033 VILONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Performance $46,800
ACADEMICS PLUS PUBLIC CHARTER MAUMELLE CHARTER MIDDLE Top 6%-10%

6040700 SCHOOLS 6040705 SCHOOL Performance $28,450
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401003 BENTONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Performance $163,800
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401015 COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $32,700
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401021 CREEKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $34,050
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401009 ELM TREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $28,000
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401005 OLD HIGH MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $24,450
Top 6%-10%

0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401013 RUTH BARKER MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $24,700
Top 6%-10%

6303000 BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT 6303028 BETHEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $35,600



District School Performance Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

Top 6%-10%

6303000 BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT 6303029 HURRICANE CREEK ELEMENTARY Performance $22,150
Top 6%-10%

6303000 BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT 6303025 SPRINGHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Performance $28,100
Top 6%-10%

4304000 CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304001 EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $27,100
Top 6%-10%

4304000 CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304009 WARD CENTRAL ELEMENTARY Performance $21,400
JULIA LEE MOORE ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

2301000 CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2301008 SCHOOL Performance $19,550
Top 6%-10%

5901000 DES ARC SCHOOL DISTRICT 5901001 DES ARC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $17,550
HUGH GOODWIN ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

7001000 EL DORADO SCHOOL DISTRICT 7001001 SCHOOL Performance $24,200
EUREKA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

0802000 EUREKA SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0802006 SCHOOL Performance $10,000
JERRY "POP" WILLIAMS Top 6%-10%

7202000 FARMINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 7202008 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $20,100
Top 6%-10%

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203012 BUTTERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $26,000

FAYETTEVILLE VIRTUAL ACADEMY A
DISTRICT CONVERSION CHARTER Top 6%-10%

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203703 SCHOOL Performance $8,550
Top 6%-10%
7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203022 HOLCOMB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $31,250



District School Performance Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES

FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES OF ARKANSAS HIGH SCHOOL Top 6%-10%

0442700 OF ARKANSAS 0442703 ROGERS Performance $11,900
Top 6%-10%

4602000 GENOA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 4602008 GENOA CENTRAL JUNIOR HIGH Performance $13,200
Top 6%-10%

0404000 GRAVETTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0404024 GRAVETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $23,750
Top 6%-10%

2303000 GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT 2303016 GREENBRIER EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY Performance $21,900
Top 6%-10%

2303000 GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT 2303018 GREENBRIER MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $29,650
GREENBRIER SPRINGHILL Top 6%-10%

2303000 GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT 2303023 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $22,400
Top 6%-10%

6602000 GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 6602046 EAST POINTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $36,750
Top 6%-10%

6602000 GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 6602042 GREENWOOD JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Performance $31,450
Top 6%-10%

0503000 HARRISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 0503018 HARRISON MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $41,600
PARK MAGNET AN IB PYP WORLD Top 6%-10%

2603000 HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 2603016 CLASS SCHOOL Performance $19,800

LISA ACADEMY

ROGERS-BENTONVILLE ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

6041700 LISA ACADEMY 6041710 SCHOOL Performance $13,750
Top 6%-10%

6901000 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 6901012 RURAL SPECIAL HIGH SCHOOL Performance $4,200



District School Performance Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Performance Award |Amount

NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL Top 6%-10%

6002000 DISTRICT 6002055 CRESTWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $24,750
Top 6%-10%

2404000 OZARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 2404012 ELGIN B MILTON PRIMARY SCHOOL Performance $26,500
Top 6%-10%

5804000 POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 5804015 POTTSVILLE MIDDLE GRADE Performance $20,300
Top 6%-10%

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405054 FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $29,500
FRANK TILLERY ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

0405000 ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0405043 SCHOOL Performance $24,750
CENTER VALLEY ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

5805000 RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 5805025 SCHOOL Performance $18,400
Top 6%-10%

7311000 SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT 7311054 SOUTHWEST MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $45,400
Top 6%-10%

7311000 | SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT 7311053 WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $21,950
Top 6%-10%

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7207061 HELLSTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $39,450
Top 6%-10%

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7207044 JOHN TYSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $25,650
Top 6%-10%

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7207066 WILLIS SHAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $30,200
VALLEY SPRINGS ELEMENTARY Top 6%-10%

0505000 VALLEY SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0505026 SCHOOL Performance $16,150
Top 6%-10%

0505000 VALLEY SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0505028 VALLEY SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $11,600



Top 6%-10%

1612000 VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1612047 VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $33,150
VALLEY VIEW INTERMEDIATE Top 6%-10%

1612000 VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1612050 SCHOOL Performance $44,750
Top 6%-10%

1612000 VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1612051 VALLEY VIEW JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Performance $35,400
Top 6%-10%

1705000 VAN BUREN SCHOOL DISTRICT 1705030 PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Performance $20,650
Top 6%-10%

2307000 VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2307037 VILONIA MIDDLE SCHOOL Performance $23,750
Top 6%-10%

2307000 VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2307035 VILONIA PRIMARY SCHOOL Performance $17,250

District School Growth Award
LEA District Name LEA School Name Growth Award Amount

ACADEMICS PLUS PUBLIC CHARTER

6040700 SCHOOLS 6040702 MAUMELLE CHARTER ELEMENTARY  Top 5% Growth/Grad $58,200
1701000 ALMA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1701002 ALMA HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $98,200
6302000 BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 6302012 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $131,500
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401007 APPLE GLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Top 5% Growth/Grad $47,600
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401010 LINCOLN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $63,900
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401004 R.E. BAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $41,000
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0401002 WASHINGTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $68,400
4201000 BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4201002 BOONEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $23,700



MOUNTAIN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

4304000 CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304015 SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $47,100
4304000 | CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304014 STAGECOACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $48,200
4304000 CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304009 WARD CENTRAL ELEMENTARY Top 5% Growth/Grad $42,800
4304000 | CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4304006 WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $34,100
CAVE CITY HIGH CAREER &
6802000 CAVE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 6802703 COLLEGIATE PREPARATORY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $37,000
1201000 CONCORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 1201002 CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $18,600
CAROLYN LEWIS ELEMENTARY
2301000 CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2301019 SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $54,700
1101000 CORNING SCHOOL DISTRICT 1101004 CORNING HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $22,900
7503000 DANVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7503006 DANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $24,300
7503000 DANVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7503005 S.C. TUCKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Top 5% Growth/Grad $30,200
7504000 DARDANELLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7504011 DARDANELLE HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $62,300
5301000 EAST END SCHOOL DISTRICT 5301002 BIGELOW HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $30,400
EMERSON-TAYLOR-BRADLEY SCHOOL
1408000 DISTRICT 1408001 EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $15,800
7202000 FARMINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 7202012 FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $63,500
7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203016 ROOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $46,800
7203000  FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7203017 WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $30,800
GENOA CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
4602000 GENOA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 4602005 SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $37,500
GREEN FOREST ELEMENTARY
0803000 GREEN FOREST SCHOOL DISTRICT 0803011 SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $43,200
7240700 HAAS HALL ACADEMY 7240703 HAAS HALL ACADEMY Top 5% Growth/Grad $41,600
7240700 HAAS HALL ACADEMY 7240709 HAAS HALL ACADEMY AT THE LANE  Top 5% Growth/Grad $25,200
7240700 HAAS HALL ACADEMY 7240706 HAAS HALL ACADEMY JONES CENTER Top 5% Growth/Grad $15,300
7240700 HAAS HALL ACADEMY 7240712 HAAS HALL BENTONVILLE Top 5% Growth/Grad $39,800
5803000 HECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 5803010 HECTOR HIGH SCHOOL Top 5% Growth/Grad $30,500



0601000
3405000
5102000
5102000
6001000
6102000
6901000
7309000
5804000
5804000

6003000

5805000

3209000
7207000
7207000
4003000
1705000
2307000
2307000

4701000

7401000

3201000

HERMITAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT
JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
MAYNARD SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

PANGBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT
POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL

DISTRICT

RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
(INDEPENDENCE)

SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
STAR CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
VAN BUREN SCHOOL DISTRICT
VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

ARMOREL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AUGUSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BATESVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

0601007
3405025
5102006
5102024
6001073
6102006
6901012
7309039
5804013
5804014

6003150

5805025

3209703
7207063
7207044
4003016
1705030
2307033
2307035

4701002

7401003

3201703

HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
TUCKERMAN HIGH SCHOOL
JASPER HIGH SCHOOL
OARK HIGH SCHOOL

DON ROBERTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAYNARD HIGH SCHOOL
RURAL SPECIAL HIGH SCHOOL
PANGBURN HIGH SCHOOL

POTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

POTTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

CHENAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTER VALLEY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SOUTHSIDE CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL

HUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOHN TYSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAR CITY HIGH SCHOOL

PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

VILONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VILONIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARMOREL HIGH SCHOOL

AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

BATESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL CHARTER

Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad

Top 5% Growth/Grad

Top 5% Growth/Grad

Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 5% Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

$20,800
$29,300
$20,500
$6,800
$100,400
$23,800
$8,400
$35,100
$56,500
$37,300

$43,300
$36,800
$43,700
$52,000
$51,300
$44,000
$41,300
$46,800
$34,500

$9,600

$9,200

$48,750

10



0401000

0401000

6303000

6303000

4802000

1305000

2301000

0402000

7201000

6047700

7203000

7203000

7203000

7203000

BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLARENDON SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY SCHOOL

DISTRICT

CONWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DECATUR SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT

ESTEM PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

0401019

0401016

6303027

6303018

4802010

1305010

2301018

0402009

7201002

6047703

7203010

7203012

7203703

7203015

BENTONVILLE WEST HIGH SCHOOL

WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

COLLEGEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILL FARM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CLARENDON HIGH SCHOOL

RISON HIGH SCHOOL

WOODROW CUMMINS ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL

ELKINS HIGH SCHOOL

ESTEM HIGH SCHOOL

ASBELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUTTERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FAYETTEVILLE VIRTUAL ACADEMY A

DISTRICT CONVERSION CHARTER

SCHOOL

LEVERETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

$119,700

$30,050

$24,150

$29,800

$10,350

$17,800

$22,750

$8,400

$20,700

$26,450

$17,350

$26,000

$8,550

$13,800
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6601000

0442700

0442700

7204000

6602000

6304000

6804000

4401000

3306000

5102000

2605000

2605000

0903000

3810000

FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT
FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS

FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS

GREENLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT

HARMONY GROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT

(SALINE)

HIGHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUNTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
IZARD COUNTY CONSOLIDATED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKESIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (CHICOT)

LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

6601029

0442702

0442703

7204028

6602043

6304030

6804010

4401012

3306015

5102008

2605033

2605038

0903018

3810027

JOHN P. WOODS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES
OF ARKANSAS BENTONVILLE
FOUNDERS CLASSICAL ACADEMIES

OF ARKANSAS HIGH SCHOOL ROGERS

GREENLAND HIGH SCHOOL

GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

HARMONY GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST. PAUL HIGH SCHOOL

IZARD COUNTY CONSOLIDATED HIGH

SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAKE HAMILTON ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

LAKE HAMILTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

LAKESIDE HIGH SCHOOL

WALNUT RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

$23,400

$31,850

$11,900

$12,550

$43,450

$14,900

$26,050

$5,450

$9,650

$5,350

$28,850

$28,000

$13,200

$22,800
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6041700

6001000

3004000

3302000

2703000

2703000

6003000

1203000

0405000

0405000

0405000

5805000

4204000

7207000

LISA ACADEMY

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

MALVERN SCHOOL DISTRICT

MELBOURNE SCHOOL DISTRICT

POYEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

POYEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL

DISTRICT

QUITMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT

RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCRANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6041711

6001030

3004023

3302006

2703009

2703010

6003142

1203011

0405047

0405031

0405043

5805019

4204019

7207065

LISA ACADEMY

ROGERS-BENTONVILLE MIDDLE

SCHOOL

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MALVERN HIGH SCHOOL

MELBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL

POYEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

POYEN HIGH SCHOOL

PINE FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

QUITMAN HIGH SCHOOL

BELLVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FRANK TILLERY ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

LONDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SCRANTON HIGH SCHOOL

MONITOR ELEMENTARY

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

$1,950

$20,550

$28,600

$19,400

$12,250

$12,000

$15,900

$12,350

$19,750

$22,950

$24,750

$8,750

$9,950

$30,250
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0505000

2307000

6401000

7208000

1204000

7304000

VALLEY SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT

VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

WALDRON SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT
WEST SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
(CLEBURNE)

WHITE COUNTY CENTRAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT

0505026

2307037

6401003

7208062

1204015

7304019

VALLEY SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

VILONIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALDRON HIGH SCHOOL

WEST FORK HIGH SCHOOL

WEST SIDE HIGH SCHOOL

WHITE COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad
Top 6%-10%
Growth/Grad

$16,150

$23,750

$20,500

$14,300

$10,900

$17,000
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